Ellendale Elementary
14525 110A Avenue
Surrey, B.C. V3R 2B4
School Website: http://www.surreyschools.ca/ellendale
Surrey Schools Website: http://www.surreyschools.ca

Mrs. R. Bains, Principal Mrs. S. Marshall, Head Secretary
€acus® sull_r@surreyschools.ca Mrs. Danielle Gionet, PAC President
REMINDERS:

> School ends at 2:32 p.m. please ensure children are picked up on
time. There is no supervision after 2:47p.m. Your support is
appreciated.

> Friday’s Hip Hop Dance Performance (Friday, February 15)
has been canceled due to the missed lessons with the snow days.

The lessons and show rescheduled to new show date - Fridav,
March 1% @ 2:00 pm.

Menday,February 18™ Family Day - NO SCHOOL
Friday,February 22™ Pro-D - NO

Tuesday, February 26™- Meonthly Assembly at 9:00 a.m. please
Join us after student drep off.

Next monthly assembly April 30 at 9:00, we hope you can make it!

Wednesday, February 27™ - Pink Shirt

Thursday, February 28™ — Hot Lunch - Wendy’s will be on the menu!
Next Hot Lunch is toonie pizza on March 15.

Tuesédlay, 5™ - Spring Phete
Wednesday, March 13™ PAC Meeting @ 6:30 p.m. Next PAC Meeting -

April 10™.

Thursday, March 14 - Report Cardls


http://www.surreyschools.ca/ellendale
http://www.surreyschools.ca/
mailto:sull_r@surreyschools.ca

Friday, March 15
= Student Leadership: Celebrate St. Patrick’s Day by wearing

all things greenl
= Hot Lunch - Toonie Pizza Sale

@ Last Day Before Spring Break
Menday, April 1 - Welecome back to seheooll

Ellendale students go the dance festival at the Bell Centrel We
hope families can come and watch the students perform Hip Hop
routines center stage as per the following schedule:

Date Time slot Teacher/Division
Wednesday, April 3 | 12:00 - 1:45 | Division 1 - Mr. Panasyuk Grade 6/7
Wednesday, April 3 | 12:00 - 1:45 | Division 4 & 5 Ms. Toor 6r. 2/3 and Ms. Choroszewski Gr. 1/2
Thursday, April 4 | 12:00 - 1:45 | Division 2 - Ms. Kalha Grade 5/6
Thursday, April 4 | 12:00 - 1:45 | Division 6 - Ms. Meyer/Davies Grade 1/2
Thursday, April 4 | 12:00 - 1:45 | Division 7 - Ms. Faraone/Wilson Kindergarten
Friday, April 5 12:00 - 1:45 | Division 3 - Ms. Florio

Bell Center is located at: 6250 144 Street, Surrey, BC V3X 1A2

Monday, April 8 - Ministry Designated Curriculum Day - No School
Wednesday, April 10 - PAC Meeting @ 6:30

Wednesday, April 10 - Ready Set Learn - Welcome to
Kindergarten all 3, 4, 5 year olds are invited to Ellendale gym to
participate in various learning stations. We look forward to meeting

the children.

Friday, April 12™ Student Leadership - Jersey Day
Tuesday, April 16 - Early Dismissal and Student Led Conferences -

dismissal at 1:32. Student Led Conferences to start at 1:47, please




look for communication from your child's teacher regarding the format
for the Student Led Conferences closer to the date.

April 19 and April 22 - Good Friday and Easter Menday - Neo
scheel

Friday, April 26™ Student Leadership - Crazy Hair/Hat Day and
PAC Hot Lunch - Menu/Vendor TBA!



